1 GKD Desk Organizer (4 in 1) with Mobile Stand Pen Holder and
Visiting card holder table organizer unique gift for office stationery and
study table organiser (Bamboo) Gift Kya De | B08LZ5DJQN (
GKD000223 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹260.71 1 ₹260.71 12% IGST ₹31.29 ₹292.00

TOTAL: ₹31.29 ₹292.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLkYHW5IJzd1UCyNDHCLq7yi4EA0volL

Date & Time: 23/06/2023, 10:10:18
hrs

Invoice Value: 
292.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Holder for Gamers Music Lovers, Portable Desk Organizer with
Mobile Phone Stand Compatible with All Headphones Size (Bamboo
ecofriendly) | B0C5RM8VTD ( GKD000552-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹350.90 1 ₹350.90 6% CGST ₹21.05 ₹393.00

6% SGST ₹21.05

TOTAL: ₹42.10 ₹393.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLkYCPMSgZer3jsf8C55DAXhKkHQuh2i

Date & Time: 23/06/2023, 10:00:55
hrs

Invoice Value: 
393.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD 7 in 1 Desk Organizer with Clock and Calendar Office
Table Accessories 2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and remote
holder premium wooden pen stand (Premium finish) | B0C2YJTZZ1 (
GKD000544-BK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWsziotWaWhgrRrDUHp2uwbYLEp3ryZtD

Date & Time: 23/06/2023,
09:51:02 hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Dressing Table Organizer | Makeup Skincare Organiser |
Make Up And Jewellery Organizer | Makeup Organizer For
Women, Girls (Love Yourself Black) | B09G2W7PSW (
GKD000305 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹576.79 -₹8.93 1 ₹567.86 12% IGST ₹68.14 ₹636.00

TOTAL: ₹68.14 ₹636.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Thirty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Yellow & Black Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Yellow & Black) | B0BFJKXDLK (
GKD000535-YW ) 
HSN:441112

₹311.61 1 ₹311.61 12% IGST ₹37.39 ₹349.00

TOTAL: ₹37.39 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLkXzs34JCJ70DIgrg1IBIlkkIQK81f7

Date & Time: 23/06/2023, 09:37:35
hrs

Invoice Value: 
349.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway